35
©2017 SCAFCOEffective 04/25/16 and supersedes all previous information. www.SCAFCO.com
WT - Wall Tie Secure Clip
Product Application
The WT wall tie secure clip connects a curtain wall stud to the
exterior concrete/masonry wall structure. Designed to resist
horizontal and vertical loads, the WT secure clip may be attached
to the structure with an approved ½" anchor bolt or as specified by

WT700 7" 35 50
WT1000 10" 25 47
Quantity / Order Information
All WT clips include plate washer.
	General Product
Information